Data sheet
Creation date May 3, 2020 6:12:56 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 17.04.2020 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
Industrial Ethernet
IE-PS-V04P-2SC-MM
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold

User Documentation MAN IE GUIDE DE
MAN IE GUIDE EN
Designation key / Type key
Data sheet
Industrial Ethernet
IE-PS-V04P-2SC-MM
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
Creation date May 3, 2020 6:12:56 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 17.04.2020 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 3
Dimensioned drawing
Data sheet
Industrial Ethernet
IE-PS-V04P-2SC-MM
Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Fon: +49 5231 14-0
Fax: +49 5231 14-292083
Creation date May 3, 2020 6:12:56 AM CEST
  Catalogue status 17.04.2020 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Colour coding rings
  for identifying your plugs in variants 01 and 04
Features:
• 6 different colours
General ordering data
VersionType IE-CR-IP67-WS20-YE
Order No. 1963030000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248645213
Qty. 10 pc(s).
Industrial Ethernet, Colour coding ring, yellow, color coding ring,
yellow
VersionType IE-CR-IP67-WS20-GN
Order No. 1963040000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248645220
Qty. 10 pc(s).
Industrial Ethernet, Colour coding ring, green, color coding ring, green
VersionType IE-CR-IP67-WS20-BU
Order No. 1963020000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248645206
Qty. 10 pc(s).
Industrial Ethernet, Colour coding ring, blue, color coding ring, blue
VersionType IE-CR-IP67-WS20-WH
Order No. 1962990000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248645176
Qty. 10 pc(s).
Industrial Ethernet, Colour coding ring, white, color coding ring, white
VersionType IE-CR-IP67-WS20-OG
Order No. 1963010000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248645190
Qty. 10 pc(s).
Industrial Ethernet, Colour coding ring, orange, color coding ring,
orange
VersionType IE-CR-IP67-WS20-GY
Order No. 1963000000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248645183
Qty. 10 pc(s).
Industrial Ethernet, Colour coding ring, grey, color coding ring, grey